
DOWNTOWN KIRKWOOD NATIONAL REGISTER HISTORIC DISTRICT
LANDMARKS
COMMISSION

KI
RK

W
OO

D

BA
LL

AS

BIG BEND

DOUGHERTY FERRY

WO
OD

LA
W

N

CO
UC

H

BIG BEND

ADAMS
ADAMS

LIN
DB

ER
GH

KI
RK

W
OO

D

ARGONNE

ESSEX

LOCKWOOD

SA
PP

IN
GT

ON

GE
YE

R

MANCHESTER

WOODBINE

KI
RK

W
OO

D

GE
YE

R

BALLAS

LIN
DB

ER
GH

§̈¦270 §̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦270

200

139

100

203

237

100

124

219

212

125

215

100

201

105

100

140

140

121

222

150

300

110

109

115

204

103

132

101

123

116

131

130

345202

137

210

142

116

115

211

201

131

102

108127

206

124

133

200

301

217

113

126

126

112

214

116

115

135

132

120

139 135

130

107

157

209

216

117
111

120 311

134138

214

124

220

100

201

112

150

215

106

207

216

200

104

109

200

130

117

213
206

206

202

124

204
161

150

212

138

104
100

212

105

201

139

118122
114

130

128

120

123125

311

151

142

153

128

113
115

211

157

150

106

113 112
110

212

136

151

118

108

111

314 309

140

UNION PACIFIC RR

S C
LA

Y A
VE

S T
AY

LO
R 

AV
E

S K
IR

KW
OO

D 
RD

N 
CL

AY
 AV

E

E MONROE AVE
W MONROE AVE

N 
TA

YL
OR

 AV
EE JEFFERSON AVEW JEFFERSON AVE

E ARGONNE DR

E MADISON AVEW MADISON AVE

W ARGONNE DR

N 
KI

RK
W

OO
D 

RD

PU
LL

MA
N 

PL

S K
IR

KW
OO

D 
RD

KEY:


Local Landmark

National Register
& Local Landmark

In District

National District
Total Properties: 73


